redELIV)

Tagessiegerliste Spieltag 08.12.2024
Rang Namen Netto Punkte Neue Vorgabe
1 Kisel, Oliver 23 14
2 Mayer, Milena 23 15
3 Haas, Thorsten 23 25
4 Kumschlies, Inka 23 33
5 Felsch, Thilo 22 7
6 Peters, Jurgen 22 20
7 Jentz, Tim 22 39
8 Mockenhaupt, Uwe 22 15
9 Siebeneicher, Frank 22 36
10 Weseloh, Friedhelm 22 21
11 Stellmacher, Thomas 21 27
12 Schroder, Bernd 21 13
13 Rollant, Elizabeta 21 29
14 Ohm, Melissa Paulina 20 37
15 Bruhn, Meike 20 41
16 Schobert, Frank 20 32
17 Arnold, Torben 19 24
18 Scheffler, Sebastian 19 23
19 Adolff, Sandra 19 33
20 Metschulat, Heike 19 12
21 Thiede, Monika 19 26
22 Feldmann, Daniel 19 20
23 von Valtier, Detlef 19 23
24 Samrei, Michael 19 11
25  Topfer, Dierk 19 23
26 Kumschlies, Holger 18 9
27 Meyer, Christine 18 20
28 Peschke, Martin 18 32
29 Suchsland, Jakoba 18 42

w
o

Ohm, Maximilian Alexander 17 18



31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

redELIV)

Wolff, Mario
Boog, Sven
Macke, Klaus
Schrum, Miriam
Freund, Andrea

Neufang, Peter
Gland-Altenberend,
Christian

Sobolewski, Ryszard
Vick, Jessica

Morzukowski, Stephan

Schroder, Isabel
Lienshoft, Roswitha
Sal3, Dr. Stephan
Olevic, Nedzad
Schmedt, Sebastian
Bruhn, Marco
Habenicht, Kirsten
Reimer, Peter

Hof, Gerardus
Meier, Jan-Hendrik
Schoppe, Roman
Will, Steffen
Schetsche, Kay
Marhenke, Dirk
Granzow, Corinna
Klinke, Michael
Rollant, Jan

Arnold, Karlotta

17
17
17
17
17
17

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
11

23
10
18
38
20
21

16
19
40
26
27
30
19
12
22
37
20
12
28
23
45
36
31
19
33
31
21
43
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